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W. B. VAN HORN NO, 4926 WELL, ¥o. 311 O.F.,-Harrison,

_ | | Hay =922 -4
Grant District, Harrisen County, W. Va.

By Philadelphia 0il Co., Clarksburg, W, Va,.

On 260 acres; Map Ref., Weston N.W.2-4; surface and minerals owned
' by Paul V, Bond, Lest Creek, W. Va. '

Drilled prior te permit,

Elevation, 1309! I,

10" casing, 210'; 63%, 16981,

Coal was encofintered at 146-1501,

Well purchased from Bastern 0il Co, 2~1-1926.

0il well, 63" hole,

Abandonment reperted te Dept. of Mines May 1, 1936,
Record to RCT frem D. G, Courtney (Depte of Mines) 5-5=37.

Top. Bottem., Thickmess,

Unrecorded 0 - 146 146
Pittsburgh Coal 146 - 150 4
Unrecorded S 150 - 386 236
Iittle Dunkard Sand 386 - L03 17
Unrecorded 403 - 553 150
Big Dunkard Sand : 553 - 570 17
Unrecorded 570 -~ 680 110
Gas Sand ' 680 - 754 T4
Unrecorded 754 - 822 68
lst Salt Sand g22 - 880 58
Unrecorded 880 - 932 52
ond Salt Sand f 932 - 1100 168
Unrecorded - 1100 - 1593 493
Little Lime 1593 - 1609 16
Pencil Cave 1609 - 1628 19
Big Lime , o 1628 - 1683 h5
Big Injun Sand 1683 - 1819 136
Unrecorded : : 1819 = 2020 - 201
Gantz? Sand . 2020 - 2068 48
Unrecorded 2063 - 2148 80
50-Ft. Sand ‘ 2148 - 2202 54
Unrecorded 2202 - 2215 13
30-Ft. Sand 2215 - 2235 20
Unrecorded s o = o235 - 2401 166
_Gordon Stray Sand o .24l - 2418 17
Unrecorded ' o418 - 2434 16
Gordon Sand (eil, 2459-61') DR S O S )

Total depth 2469






